
LOUISVILLE
CARDINALS

2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT            
Fri, Sep 1	 vs Georgia Tech *
Thu, Sep 7	 vs Murray State
Sat, Sep 16	 vs Indiana *
Sat, Sep 23	 vs Boston College
Fri, Sep 29	 at NC State
Sat, Oct 7	 vs Notre Dame
Sat, Oct 14	 at Pittsburgh
Sat, Oct 28	 vs Duke
Sat, Nov 4	 vs Virginia Tech
Thu, Nov 9	 vs Virginia
Sat, Nov 18	 at Miami
Sat, Nov 25	 vs Kentucky

* Game Played at Neutral
* Location


